
1

2

3

18

7

16

9

8

6

11

12

6

U2

U6

U9

9 9

U1

17

17

7

54

1

5

18

U1

3

8 9

Eastleigh

Hedge End

Hedge End

Fawley

Calshot

Blackfield

Langley
to Lymington

Holbury

Hardley

Dibden Purlieu

Applemore

to Salisbury

to Salisbury

Marchwood

Foxhills

Ashurst

West
Totton

Calmore Testwood

Millbrook
Shirley

Lordshill

Fryern
Hill

Nursling

North
Baddesley

Templars
Way

Bassett

Portswood

Townhill 
Park

Bitterne

Thornhill
village centre

Southampton 
Airport

superstores

Moorhill
roundaboutRushington

roundabout

roundabout

Square

Trojans
Sports
Club

M27 bridge

Compton

Hiltingbury

Shawford

St Cross

BishopstokeBoyatt
Wood

Romsey
Chandler’s

Ford

Winchester

Totton

Fair Oak

Boorley

Sholing

Woolston

Weston

Park
Redbridge

Rownhams Chilworth

Swaythling

Brockenhurst

Lyndhurst

Highfield
Campus
interchange

Southampton

Botley

Hythe

Hill Green
Otterbourne

Paultons
Park

 

Southampton zone

Southampton Plus zone

Network zone
Valid on all Bluestar, Unilink, Salisbury Reds 
and Damory and morebus services.

zone boundary stop

Unlimited travel on any bluestar and Unilink bus 
within the Southampton zone, bound by 
the M27 and M271 but also including 
Southampton Airport.  

Southampton City zone
Southampton City zone includes our routes 
that are wholly in the Southampton zone, 
i.e. they do not cross into the Southampton 
Plus or Network zones. These are the Bluestar 
7, 16, 17 and 18.

Unlimited travel on any bluestar and Unilink bus 
within the Southampton Plus zone which 
includes Totton, Hedge End, Eastleigh 
and Chandlers Ford.  
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from Lymington why

 

not hop on an X1 or X2

 

to Bournemouth

get to Salisbury or stop 
off at Paultons Park 
using the X7/X7R

join here for the

seasonal service only  
view dates at  
thenewforesttour.info


